IMPORT YARN LINT (CHINA)

YARN
CODE YARN COMPOSITION YARN COUNT REMARKS
W-001 70% CTN, 25%NY, 5% CASH 2/16 NM
W-002 80% LAMBS WOOL 20% NYLON 2/15NM
W-003 100% WOOL PASO BASOLAN 2/28 NM
10% CASH 90% MERCERIZED WOOL
- 2/26 NM
W-005 (DOVER) /
W-006 70% CAMEL 30% NYLON 2/15 NM
W-007 100% MERINO WOOL (CASHLANA) 2/30 NM
2/40NM
W-008 95% COTTON 5% CASHMERE
2/28 NM
W-011 50%WOOL 47% NYLON 3%CASHMERE
W-012 84% ACRYLIC 6% ALPACA
W-013 85%ACRYLIC 10% WOOL 5% ALPACA 1/2.5 NM
W-015 73% ACRYLIC 14% POLIY 13% WOOL
1/25 HI
W-018 68% AC, 32% WOOL
1/1.2
W-019 66% AC, 17%WL, 13% POLY, 4%NY
1/2.1 NM
W-020 70% AC, 30% WOOL
4/9 NM
W-021 60% POLY, 25% VIS, 15% NY 2/ 30 NM
W-022 40% VIS, 30% PL, 25% PTT, 5% CAS 2/50 NM
40% PTT, 30% AC, 18% WL
- ’ ’ ’ 1/3 NM
W-023 7% NY, 5% ALP /
W-024 40%WOOL 10% CASHM 25% VISC 25% NYLON 2/15 NM
W-025 80% CTN 20% SILK 2/48 NM
100% LABMS WOOL
- 2/15 NM
W-026 SUPER GEELONG /
W-030 50% MARINO 50% ACRYLIC 2/28 NM
100% COTTON
- 3/19S
W-035 ( CLOUD ATLAS HEATHER) /
W-036 100% COM COTTON 2/30S




W-037 100% COTTON MEL 2/30 NM
W-038 80% LAMBS WOOL 20% NYLON 1/2.5 NM
W-039 57% LAMB, 29% CTN, 14% NY 1/3.6 NM
W-040 70% WOOL, 18% NY, 12% CTN 1/1.5NM
W-041 70% COTTON 30% SILK 2/30 NM
W-042 70% COTTON 25% SILK 5% CASHMERE 2/30 NM
W-043 55% COTTON 25% VISCOSE 20% NYLON 2/30 NM
W-044 60%COTTON 30% NYLON 10% WOOL 6/16 NM
W-045 63% ACRYLIC 20% COTTON 17% POLYESTER 1/22 NM
W-046 70% ACRYLIC 30% WOOL 1/18 NM
W-047 60% COTTON, 40% POLYSTER 2/16 NM
W-048 50% VIS, 25% WOOL, 17% NY, 8% SUMDAY ANGORA 2/18 NM
W-049 50% VIS, 35% SUMDAY ANGORA, 15% COTTON 2/16 NM
W-050 70% ACRYLIC 30% SUMDAY ANGORA 2/15 NM
W-051 100% LAMBS WOOL 1/16 NM
W-052 80% LAMBS WOOL 20% NYLON 1/16 NM

1/2.5NM
W-053 45% POLY, 30% Ac, 25% wool

5/13 NM
W-060 50% COTTON 50% ACRYLIC 2/32 NM
W-061 50% COTTON 50% ACRYLIC 2/30S
W-062 100% COTTON TUB 1/4.4 NM
W-063 70% RAYON, 20%LINE, 10%NY 1/20 NM
W-064 100% LINEN 2/26 NM
W-064 B  |100% LINEN 3/24 NM
W-065 55% LINEN 45% CTN 2/325
W-065 B  [55% LINEN 45% CTN 2/30S
W-066 55% LINEN 45% RAYON 1/14 NM
W-067 66% LINEN 34% RAYON(SLUB) 1/26 NM
W-068 100% COTTON 2/48 NM
W-069 72%LINEN 28% VISCOSS 1/8.5 NM
W-070 100% COTTON SLUB 1/7.5NM
W-071 100% COTTON SLUB 1/18 NM
W-072 100% COTTON SLUB 1/6.3NM
W-073 100% COTTON SLUB 1/6 C
W-074 100% COTTON (twist) 1/18 NM




W-075 95% WOOL 5% CASHMERE 2/26 NM
W-076 80% WOOL 20% NYLON 1/15NM
W-077 64% WL, 10%YAK, 29% NY, 4% SPA
% AC, 5% CAMEL
W-078 ?;AWLC,IZZZCMA%ISPAN 1/16NM
W-079 50% POLYSTER, 25% WOOL 25% AC 1/1.6 NM
W-080 20%WOOL, 40% MOHA, 40% NY 1/13NM
34% MOHA, 22% WOOL,
W-081 35*;: POLY, E;%N\(()LON ’ 1/10.6NM
W-082 20% WL, 15%MOHA, 31%AC, 32%POLY,2% SPN 1/8 NM
W-083 26% NY, 22% MOHA, 22%POLY, 20%AC, 10% WOOL 1/5.5 NM
W-084 39%AC, 25% CTN, 25%NY, 9%WL, 2% POLY 1/2.6 NM
W-085 49%AC, 36% POLY, 15%WOOL 1/1.6 NM
W-086 34% WL, 34% MOHA, 27%NY, 5%LYCRA 1/12.5 NM
W-087 85% AC 15% WOOL
W-088 69% AC, 22%POLY, 5%CTN, 4% WL SLUB YARN
W-089 25% SILK 3%CASH, 19%VIS, 29%AC, 22% NY 3/15NM
W-090 25% SILK 3%CASH, 19%VIS, 29%AC, 22% NY 3/15NM
W-091 70% WOOL, 30% NYLON 1/9NM X 3
5
W92 | A
2/28 NM
W-093 95% COTTON 5% CASHMERE
2/36 NM
W-094 70% CTN, 25%SILK, 5% CASH 2/36 NM
W-095 60%CTN, 30% NY, 10% MARINO WOOL 2/36 NM
W-096 55% CTN, 40%VISCOS, 5% SILK 2/48 NM
W-097 47% VIS, 30% NY, 18%CTN, 5% WOOL 2/29 NM
W-098 45%NY, 30% MERSARIZED WL, 25%AC 2/28 NM
W-099 47% VIS, 30% NY, 10% CTN, 5% WOOL 2/29 NM
W-099 55% VIS, 40% NY, 5% WOOL 2/48 NM
W-100 55% NY/CASH, 30% MERS WL, 15% AC 2/28 NM
W-101 53% CTN, 40%VIS, 7%NY 2/32 NM




